MMD Monitor/Quartztek
30400 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA, 92688
Phone: (949) 709-5075, Fax: (949) 709-3536,   www.mmdcomp.com
  Revision: 08/04/11 A
  Revisions only with customer approval Pg 1 of 2
MMTTVVSSSS  SSeerriieess  ––  33..22 XX 22..55 CCeerraammiicc SSMMDD  VVCCTTCCXXOO
 Low Profile SMD Device

  Revision: 08/04/11 A
  Revisions only with customer approval Pg 2 of 2
Part Number Guide
Mechanical Details
Tape & Reel Dimensions
FrequencyMTVS
3.2 x 2.5 Ceramic SMD
Please Consult with MMD Sales Department for any other Parameters or Options
Supply Voltage
25 = +2.5VDC
28 = +2.8VDC
30 = +3.0VDC
33 = +3.3VDC
36 = +3.6VDC
Frequency
Stability
10 = ±1.0 ppm
15 = ±1.5 ppm
20 = ±2.0 ppm
25 = ±2.5 ppm
30 = ±3.0 ppm
50 = ±5.0 ppm
Output
S = Clipped Sinewave
Operating
Temperature
A = 0°C to +50°C
C = -20°C to +70°C
D = -30°C to +70°C
E = -30°C to +80°C
F = -40°C to +85°C
G = 0°C to +70°C
Pin 1 Connection
V = Voltage Control
Packaging
T = Tape and Reel
S
3.40 [.134]
MAX
2.70 [.106]
MAX
0.90 [.035]
MAX
External Bypass Capacitor is Recommended
Dimension in Brackets are in Inches
Suggested
Land Pattern
1
4
2
3
PIN 1
PIN 2
PIN 3
PIN 4
 VOLTAGE CONTROL
GND
OUTPUT
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
PIN CONNECTIONS
0.83 [.033]
0.40 [.016]
2.24 [.088]
0.70 [.028]
2.65 [.104]
0.25 [.010]
0.51 [.020]
0.30 [.012]
0.60 [.024]
1.20 [.047]
GROUND PLANE UNDER OSCILLATOR
MXX.X
SYWW